OREM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL COMMUNITY COUNCIL

2012-2013
Principle # Second # E-mail Terms Served Committee
Principal Rachelle Bolingbroke 801-227-8727 rbolingbroke@alpinedistrict.org Permanent
Mindy Harmon (parent/co-chair) | 801-765-4819 harmonites@aol.com Fall 2011
Steve Herrmann (faculty) | 801-227-8727 kherrmann@alpinedistrict.org | Appointed March 2011
Angela Seegmiller (parent/chair) | 801-802-9513 | 801-602-2926 | angela.seegmiller@gmail.com Spring 2009
Tim Stay (parent) | 801-226-3047 | 801-362-8998 timstay@gmail.com Appointed Sept 2009
Sandi West (faculty) | 801-227-8727 | 801-735-6289 swest@alpinedistrict.org July 2008-June 2010
ext. 107
Teresa Whitehead (faculty) | 801-221-1925 | 801-372-7781 twhitehead@alpinedistrict.org July 2008-June 2010
Jakelle DeMille (faculty) | 801-227-8727 | 435-705-3061 jdemille@alpinedistrict.org Fall 2012
Karina Ruvalcaba (parent) | 801-224-5315 | 801-787-7090 | ruvalcabamendez@hotmail.com Fall 2011
Karen Wynn (parent) 801-764-0978 | 801-372-8515 wynnjk@gmail.com Fall 2011
Cathy Ambrose (parent/sec) | 801-802-9492 armsalad@hotmail.com Fall 2011
Julie Reid (parent) 801-724-9828 reidville@gmail.com Fall 2012
Amy Chartiton (parent) 801-472-1921 amychariton@hotmail.com Fall 2012
Mary Cole (parent) 801-227-0450 | 801-628-1239 marycoleherbs@gmail.com Fall 2012
Anna Steadman (parent) 801-765-0084 anna-steadman@sbcglobal.net Fall 2012
Sherri Mckell (parent) 801-368-2723 sherrimckell@hotmail.com Fall 2012
Becky Smith (parent) 801-224-3553 dbtss.smith@gmail.com Fall 2012
OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Amy Chariton PTA Pres 11-12 801-472-1921 amychariton@hotmail.com

Linda Gardner OES Secretary 801-227-8727 lindagardner@alpinedistrict.org

Marchele Oldham District representative 801-221-9274 marcheleoldham@yahoo.com

Natalie Gordon Utah PTA 1-801-261-3100 natalie@utahpta.org

Rhonda Bromley ASD 801-756-8409 roromley@alpinedistrict.org

Paula Plant USOE 1-801538-5129(7) paulaplant@schools.utah.gov

Helpful website :

School LAND Trust Program

Utah State Office of Education

Utah PTA

www.schoollandtrust.org

www.usoe.k12.ut.us

http://www.utahpta.org/trustlands.htm




